Midwest Motor Vehicles Inc

608-223-5160

www.midwestmv.com

JC -JC 150Y - PARTS BY FIG. NO. - PRICING

FIGURE &

REFERENCE |PARTS SECONDARY RETAIL
FIG. / REF. # |DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER PRICE
FIG. 1 CYLINDER HEAD ASSY

JC-1/1 NUT 110004-J05 $ -
JC-1/2 WASHER 110005-J05 $ -
JC-1/3 WASHER T251-09001 $ -
JC-1/4 TAPPET ADJUSTING HOLE CAP 110006-J0504 $ -
JC-1/5 O-RING 7D17-J7-35-2.5 $ -
JC-1/6 CYLINDER HEAD ASSY 111100-J4000 $ -
JC-1/7 BOLT M6x36-CR 7DM28 $ -
JC-1/8 CYLINDER HEAD CAP 111101-J0505 $ -
JC-1/9 EXHAUST VALVE GUIDE 111115-J05 $ -
JC-1/10 O-RING 7D17-J19-10-1.6 $ -
JC-1/11 VALVE GUIDE 111114-305 $ -
JC-1/12 LOCK BUSHING 100028 $ -
JC-1/13 PLUG 111103-J05 $ -
JC-1/14 CYLINDER HEAD COMP. 11111-J4000 $ -
JC-1/15 SPARK PLUG 110100-J05 $ -
JC-1/16 PIPE COMP, INTAKE 115100-J05 $ -
JC-1/17 BOLT M6x20-CR 7DM28 $ -
JC-1/18 BOLT M6x20-CR GB6170-86 $ -
JC-1/19 STUD BOLT 01421-06168 $ -
JC-1/20 O-RING 7D17-J7-34-3 $ -
JC-1/21 BOLT M6x110-CR 7DM28 $ -
JC-1/22 NUT 111104-J05 $ -
JC-1/23 STUD BOLT 111102-J05 $ -
JC-1/24 CYLINDER HEAD GASKET 11120-J4000 $ 9.90
JC-1/25 O-RING 7D17-J7-74.5-2.5 $ -
JC-1/26 COVER GASKET 113002-J05 $ 1.00
JC-1/27 COVER 113001-J0504 $ -
JC-1/28 BOLT M6x25-CR 7DM28 $ -
FIG. 2 CYLINDER

JC-2/1 PIN 140002-J01 $ -
JC-2/2 CYLINDER BODY COMP 11200-J4003 $ -
JC-2/3 GASKET 110001-J05 $ 6.00
FIG.3 CAM CHAIN TENSIONAL

JC-3/1 CHAIN GUIDE PLATE 212000-J05 $ 8.08
JC-3/2 CAM CHAIN 211000-J05 $ 32.56
JC-3/3 SPROCKET, CAM SHAFT 111401-J05 $ 10.08
JC-3/4 BOLT 111401-J05 $ -
JC-3/5 CHAIN TENSIONAL PLATE 213000-J05 $ 17.76
JC-3/6 WASHER 110003-J05 $ -
JC-3/7 SCREW 110002-J05 $ -
JC-3/8 GASKET 214009-J05 $ -




Midwest Motor Vehicles Inc

608-223-5160
www.midwestmv.com

JC -JC 150Y - PARTS BY FIG. NO. - PRICING

FIGURE &

REFERENCE |PARTS SECONDARY RETAIL
FIG. / REF. # |DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER PRICE
JC-3/9 TENSIONAL 214000-J05 $ 12.00
JC-3/10 BOLT M6x16-C 7DM28 $ -
JC-3/11 O-RING 7D17-J7-10-1.5 $ -
JC-3/12 SCREW 214012-J05 $ -
JC-3/13 PRESSURE CHAIN PLATE 140016-J05 $ -
JC-3/14 BOLT M6x12-C 7DM28 $ -
FIG.4 RIGHT CRAKCASE COVER COMP, CLUTCH LEVER

JC-4/1 BOLT M6x40-CR 7DM28 $ -
JC-4/2 OIL SEAL 151200-J01 $ -
JC-4/3 CLUTCH LEVER ASSY. 151300-J05 $ -
JC-4/4 OIL SEAL 151400-J05 $ -
JC-4/5 CLUTCH LEVER SPRING 151004-J05 $ -
JC-4/6 PIN 151005-J05 $ -
JC-4/7 BOLT M6x50-CR 7DM28 $ -
JC-4/8 OIL LEVER GAUGE 151001-J05 $ -
JC-4/9 O-RING 152006-J01 $ -
JC-4/10 PIN 100028 $ -
JC-4/11 RH CRANKCASE CVR. COMP. 151100-J0504 $ 45.08
JC-4/12 GASKET 151002-J05 $ 5.20
FIG. 5 OIL FILTER ROTOR COMP, OIL PUMP

JC-5/1 BOLT M5x12 GB820-85 $ -
JC-5/2 OIL THROUGH TUBE 130012-J01 $ -
JC-5/3 SPRING 130012-J01 $ -
JC-5/4 CAP 130009-J01 $ -
JC-5/5 GASKET 130005-J01 $ -
JC-5/6 PIN 13008-J01 $ -
JC-5/7 NUT 130007-J01 $ -
JC-5/8 WASHER 130006-J01 $ -
JC-5/9 FITTER ROTOR COMP. 133000-J01 $ -
JC-5/10 GEAR 133002-J01 $ -
JC-5/11 FITTER ROTOR COMP. BODY 133001-J01 $ -
JC-5/12 PRIMARY DRIVE GEAR 130004-J01 $ -
JC-5/13 OIL PUMP 16100-J4000 $ 55.52
JC-5/14 BOLT GB5781-86 $ -
JC-5/15 CAP 230001-J01 $ -
JC-5/16 OIL PUMP SHAFT 230002-J01 $ -
JC-5/17 OIL PUMP DRIVE GEAR 230003-J05 $ -
JC-5/18 OIL PUMP BODY 230004-J01 $ -
JC-5/19 OIL PUMP OUTER ROTOR 230005-J01 $ -
JC-5/20 OIL PUMP INNER ROTOR 230006-J01 $ -
JC-5/21 OIL GASKET 230007-J01 $ -
JC-5/22 OIL PUMP PLATE 23008-J01 $ -




Midwest Motor Vehicles Inc

608-223-5160

www.midwestmv.com

JC -JC 150Y - PARTS BY FIG. NO. - PRICING

FIGURE &

REFERENCE |PARTS SECONDARY RETAIL
FIG. / REF. # |DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER PRICE
JC-5/23 SCREW M4x12-Y GB818-85 $ -
JC-5/24 SCREW M6x30 GB819-85 $ -
JC-5/25 O-RING 7DJ17-J16-9.5-2.5 $ -
FIG. 6 CLUTCH

JC-6/1 CLUTCH ASSY. 160000-J05 $ 137.58
JC-6/2 DRIVEN GEAR COMP. 161000-J05 $ -
JC-6/3 CLUTCH CENTER 160007-J05 $ -
JC-6/4 CLUTCH DRIVE PLATE 164000-J05 $ -
JC-6/5 CLUTCH DRIVEN PLATE 160008-J05 $ -
JC-6/6 LAST CLUTCH DRIVE PLATE 162000-J05 $ -
JC-6/7 SPRING 160003-J05 $ -
JC-6/8 CLUTCH PRESSURE 160002-J05 $ -
JC-6/9 WASHER 160006-J05 $ -
JC-6/10 CLUTCH CENTER 163000-J05 $ -
JC-6/11 WASHER 160010-J05 $ 1.00
JC-6/12 LOCK NUT 160001-J05 $ 250
JC-6/13 SPRING 160004-J05 $ -
JC-6/14 CLUTCH LIFTER PLATE 160009-J05 $ 15.66
JC-6/15 BEARING 7000103 7000103 GB276-82 $ -
JC-6/16 BOLT M6x25-C 7DM28 $ -
JC-6/17 CLUTCH PUSHING ROD 160005-J05 $ 882
FIG. 7 LEFT CRANKCASE ASSY

JC-7/1 MAGNETO ASSY. 152400-J0507 $ 132.76
JC-7/2 TRIGGER 152401-J05 $ -
JC-7/3 ROTOR 152403-J05 $ -
JC-7/4 BOLT M5x14-C 7DM28 $ -
JC-7/5 SCREW M6x30 GB70-85 $ -
JC-7/6 STATOR 152402-J05 $ -
JC-7/7 CLIP 152012-J05 $ -
JC-7/8 HOLE CAP 152011-J0504 $ -
JC-7/9 O-RING 7D17-13--13.8-2.4 $ -
JC-7/10 PIN 140002-J01 $ -
JC-7/11 WASHER 152013-J05 $ -
JC-7/12 BOLT 152014-J05 $ -
JC-7/13 CUSHION 153002-J05 $ -
JC-7/14 WASHER 152002-J05 $ 8.10
JC-7/15 CRANKCASE CAP, LH 152001-J0507 $ -
JC-7/16 BACK CAP ASSY. 153000-J0508 $ 20.15
JC-7/17 BOLT M6x25-CR 7DM28 $ -
JC-7/18 BOLT M6x40-CR 7DM28 $ -
JC-7/19 O-RING 152016-J05 $ -
JC-7/20 BOLT M6x50-CR 7DM28 $ -




Midwest Motor Vehicles Inc

608-223-5160

www.midwestmv.com

JC -JC 150Y - PARTS BY FIG. NO. - PRICING

FIGURE &

REFERENCE |PARTS SECONDARY RETAIL
FIG. / REF. # |DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER PRICE
JC-7/21 CAP 152009-J0504 $ -
JC-7/22 BOLT M6x60-CR 7DM28 $ -
JC-7/23 BOLT M6x20-CR 7DM28 $ -
JC-7/24 BOLT M6x70-CR 7DM28 $ -
FIG. 8 CRANKCASE

JC-8/1 STUD BOLT 140005-J05 $ -
JC-8/2 HOLDER CLUTCH WIRE 140007-J05 $ -
JC-8/3 CRANKCASE, RH 11310-J4002 $ -
JC-8/4 BOLT 140009-J05 $ -
JC-8/5 WASHER GB848-85-12-T3Y $ -
JC-8/6 BEARING 27949/21 27949/21 GB290-82 $ -
JC-8/7 PIN 140002-J01 $ -
JC-8/8 STUD BOLT 140006-J05 $ -
JC-8/9 CRANKCASE GASKET 140001-J05 $ -
JC-8/10 CRANKCASE, LH 14200-J0504 $ -
JC-8/11 PRESSURE WIRE PLATE 140014-J05 $ -
JC-8/12 BOLT M6x14-CR 7DM28 $ -
JC-8/13 SWITCH 221700 $ -
JC-8/14 BUSHING 140015-J05 $ -
JC-8/15 HOLE CAP TAPPET ADJUSTING 110006-J0505 $ -
JC-8/16 O-RING 7D17-J7-35-2.5 $ -
JC-8/17 OIL FILTER SPRING 210011-J01 $ -
JC-8/18 OIL FILTER 215000-J01 $ -
JC-8/19 BOLT M6x60-CR 7DM28 $ -
JC-8/20 BOLT M6x60-CR 7DM28 $ -
JC-8/21 BOLT M6x50-CR 7DM28 $ -
FIG. 9 CRANK SHAFT, PISTON

JC-9/1 PISTON ASSY. 12100-J4000 $ -
JC-9/2 PISTON RING #1 12102-J4000 $ 15.08
JC-9/3 PISTON RING #2 12103-J4000 $ 15.08
JC-9/4 RING (OIL RING) 12110-J4000 $ 15.08
JC-9/5 LOCK RING 130003-J01 $ 1.00
JC-9/6 PISTON PIN 12104-J4000 $ 275
JC-9/7 PISTON 12101-J4000 $ 20.28
JC-9/8 CRANK SHAFT COMP. 12200-J4000 $ 189.35
JC-9/9 CRANK PIN 131004-J05 $ -
JC-9/10 BEARING 131200-J05 $ -
JC-9/11 CONNECTING ROD 12201-J4000 $ -
JC-9/12 BEARING 131100-J05 $ -
JC-9/13 CRANKSHAFT, RH 131002-J05 $ -
JC-9/14 CRANKSHAFT, LH 131001-J05 $ -
JC-9/15 TIMING GEAR 13005-J05 $ -




Midwest Motor Vehicles Inc

608-223-5160

www.midwestmv.com

JC -JC 150Y - PARTS BY FIG. NO. - PRICING

FIGURE &

REFERENCE |PARTS SECONDARY RETAIL
FIG. / REF. # |DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER PRICE
JC-9/16 SPACER 131006-J05 $ -
JC-9/17 KEY 130001-J01 $ -
JC-9/18 BEARING 12105-J4000 $ -
FIG. 10 TRANSMISSION

JC-10/1 STOPPER PLATE 140013-J05

JC-10/2 SCREW M6x16 GB70-85 $ 1.00
JC-10/3 BEARING E204 E204 GB276-82 $ 16.65
JC-10/4 GEAR, KICK STARTER DRIVEN 171100-J05 $ 20.40
JC-10/5 WASHER 171008-J01 $ 1.20
JC-10/6 COUNTERSHAFT 171001-J05 $ 41.40
JC-10/7 GEAR, 3rd DRIVE 171002-J05 $ 19.80
JC-10/8 WASHER 171001-J01 $ 1.00
JC-10/9 CLIP 171002-J01 $ 4.00
JC-10/10 GEAR, 4th DRIVE 171005-J05 $ 21.10
JC-10/11 GEAR, 5th DRIVE 171003-J05 $ 25.84
JC-10/12 BUSHING 171006-J05 $ 412
JC-10/13 GEAR, 2nd DRIVE 171004-J05 $ 17.71
JC-10/14 WASHER 171003-J01 $ 20.52
JC-10/15 BEARING E202 E202 GB276-82 $ 19.50
JC-10/16 BEARING 37941/15 37941/15 GB290-82 $ 19.50
JC-10/17 WASHER 172007-J05 $ 235
JC-10/18 BUSHING 172008-J05 $ 4.00
JC-10/19 GEAR, KICK STARTER IDLE 172009-J05 $ 17.60
JC-10/20 WASHER 172010-J05

JC-10/21 GEAR, 1st DRIVEN 172006-J05 $ 13.16
JC-10/22 GEAR, 3rd DRIVEN 172005-J05 $ 16.92
JC-10/23 CLIP 171002-J01 $ 1.00
JC-10/24 WASHER 171001-J01 $ 1.00
JC-10/25 GEAR, 4th DRIVEN 172004-J05 $ 13.16
JC-10/26 DRIVE SHAFT 172001-J05 $ 43.15
JC-10/27 GEAR, 5th DRIVEN 172003-J05 $ 22.80
JC-10/28 WASHER 172009-J01 $ 1.00
JC-10/29 GEAR, 2nd DRIVEN 172002-J05 $ 24.30
JC-10/30 BUSHING 172011-J05 $ 4.00
JC-10/31 BEARING 144000-J05 $ -
JC-10/32 OIL SEAL 172300-J01 $ 1.90
JC-10/33 SPROCKET, ENGINE 172012-J05 $ 10.40
JC-10/34 LOCK PLATE 172006-J01 $ -
JC-10/35 BOLT M6x10 GB5783-86 $ 100
JC-10/36 CHAIN 08B-1 GB1243.1-83 $ -

FIG. 11 KICK STARTER

[ac-11/1

|WASHER

[190002-J01

[$ 1.00]




Midwest Motor Vehicles Inc

608-223-5160
www.midwestmv.com

JC -JC 150Y - PARTS BY FIG. NO. - PRICING

FIGURE &
REFERENCE |PARTS SECONDARY RETAIL
FIG. / REF. # |DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER PRICE
JC-11/2 STOPPER RING 191010-J05 ASSY
JC-11/3 SPRING GUIDE 191009-J05 ASSY
JC-11/4 SPRING 191007-J05 ASSY
JC-11/5 SEAT 191008-J05 ASSY
JC-11/6 SHIFT, KICK STARTER 191002-J05 ASSY
JC-11/6-1 SHIFT ASSY, KICK STARTER 191000-J05 $ 52.85
JC-11/7 DRIVE GEAR 191001-J05 ASSY
JC-11/8 WASHER 191003-J05 ASSY
JC-11/9 KICK STARTER DRIVE RATCHET 191004-J05 ASSY
JC-11/10 SPRING 191005-J05 ASSY
JC-11/11 SPRING SEAT 191006-J05 ASSY
JC-11/12 STOPPER RING GB894.1-86 16-Y ASSY
FIG. 12 SHIFT SHAFT ASSY

JC-12/1 STOPPER RING GB894.1-86 12Y $  1.00
JC-12/2 SPRING 180002-J05 $ -
JC-12/3 GEAR SHIFT PLATE 180001-J05 $ -
JC-12/4 GEAR SHIFT SPINDLE ASSY. 181000-J05 $ -
JC-12/4-1 GEAR SHIFT SPINDLE ASSY. COMP. PT1-J05 $ 31.68
JC-12/5 PIN SEAT 181001-J05 $ -
JC-12/6 PIN 181002-J05 $ -
JC-12/7 GEAR SHIFT SPINDLE 181001-J01 $ -
JC-12/8 SPRING 180006-J01 $ 230
JC-12/9 WASHER 180007-J01 $  1.00
JC-12/10 STOPPER RING GB894.1-86 14Y $ -
JC-12/11 OIL SEAL 183000-J01 $ 245
JC-12/12 SHAFT GUIDE 180004-J05 $ 14.68
JC-12/13 FORK, RH 180003-J05 $ 14.88
JC-12/14 CENTER FORK 180008-J05 $ 14.88
JC-12/15 LEFT FORK 180007-J05 $ 14.88
JC-12/16 BOLT M6x25 GB5783-86 $  1.00
JC-12/17 GEAR SHIFTING CAM 180005-J05 $ 749
JC-12/18 PIN 180013-J01 $  1.00
JC-12/19 GEAR SHIFTING DRUM 180006-J05 $ 43.40
JC-12/20 ROTOR NEUTRAL SWITCH 180011-J01 $ 230
JC-12/21 BOLT 140012-J05 $  1.00
JC-12/22 STOPPER 143000-J05 $ 135
JC-12/23 WASHER 140017-J05 $  1.00
JC-12/24 SPRING 140011-J05 $  1.00
FIG. 13 CARBURETOR

[ac-13/1 |[CARBURETOR ASSY. [13200-J4001 | $126.50 |
FIG. 14 CAM SHAFT, VALVE

[ac-14/1 |ADJUSTING NUT [111313-J01 [$ 1.00]|




Midwest Motor Vehicles Inc

608-223-5160
www.midwestmv.com

JC -JC 150Y - PARTS BY FIG. NO. - PRICING

FIGURE &

REFERENCE |PARTS SECONDARY RETAIL
FIG. / REF. # |DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER PRICE
JC-14/2 ADJUSTING SCREW 111309-J05 $ 1.00
JC-14/3 ARM, VALVE ROCKER 111306-J05 $ 17.78
JC-14/4 CLIP, VALVE 111307-J05 $ 230
JC-14/5 VALVE SPRING RETAINER 12917-3J5600 $ 2.80
JC-14/6 INNER VALVE SPRING 111303-J05 $ 721
JC-14/7 OUTER VALVE SPRING 111302-J05 $ 6.88
JC-14/8 OIL SEAL 111320-J01 $ 255
JC-14/9 VALVE SPRING OUTER SEAT 111303-J01 $ 4.00
JC-14/10 VALVE SPRING INNER SEAT 111302-J01 $ 6.20
JC-14/11 EXHAUST VALVE 111311-J05 $ 15.18
JC-14/12 CAM SHAFT COMP. 111410-J05 $ -
JC-14/13 BEARING D60203 Z2 D60203 Z2 GB278-82 $ -
JC-14/14 CAM SHAFT 111411-305 $ -
JC-14/15 BEARING D103 72 D103 Z2 GB276-82 $ -
JC-14/16 PLATE 111412-J05 $ -
JC-14/17 ROCKER ARM 111305-J05 $ -
JC-14/18 SETTING PLATE 111308-J05 $ -
JC-14/19 SCREW M6x16 GB819-85 $ -
JC-14/20 VALVE, INTAKE 111301-J05 $ -
FIG. 15 LEVER ASSY, GEAR SHAFT, STARTER

JC-15/1 LEVER ASSY, GEAR SHIFT 25500-H1700 $ 15.00
JC-15/2 BOLT M6x20-CR GB5787-86 $ -
JC-15/3 LEVER ASSY, KICK STARTER 26300-H1700 $ 23.10
JC-15/4 BOLT M8x25-CR GB5783-86 $ -
FIG. 16 ELECTRICAL

JC-16/1 COIL, IGNITION 33400-C0200 $ 25.28
JC-16/2 BOLT M6x20 GB5787-86 $ -
JC-16/3 CDI UNIT 32900-C0200 $ 57.75
JC-16/4 HARNESS WIRING 36610-H1700 $ -
FIG. 17 CONTRAL HANDLEBAR

JC-17/1 THROTTLE GRIP ASSY. 57110-H1700 $ 440
JC-17/2 GRIP CAP (UPPER) 57400-H1700 $ 7.04
JC-17/3 THROTTLE CABLE 58300-H1700 $ 32.00
JC-17/4 CLAMP 09407-14403 $ -
JC-17/5 ENGINE STOP SWITCH 37200-H1700 $ 6.16
JC-17/6 HANDLEBAR GRIP 57211-H1700 $ -
JC-17/7 CLUTCH LEVER COMP. 57600-H1700 $ 9.68
JC-17/8 CLUTCH LEVER 57621-H1700 $ 5.04
JC-17/9 CLUTCH CABLE 58200-H1700 $ 17.75

FIG. 18 AIR CLEANER

JC-18/1

AIR CLEANER

13700-H1700

JC-18/2

FILTER ASSY.

13710-H1700

& |H




Midwest Motor Vehicles Inc

608-223-5160
www.midwestmv.com

JC -JC 150Y - PARTS BY FIG. NO. - PRICING

FIGURE &

REFERENCE |PARTS SECONDARY RETAIL
FIG. / REF. # |DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER PRICE
JC-18/3 BOLT M6x14 GB5787-86 $ -
JC-18/4 HOSE 13701-H1800 $ -
JC-18/5 CLIP 13826-C0300 $ -
FIG. 19 MUFFLER

JC-19/1 MUFFLER ASSY. 14300-H1700 $ 141.80
JC-19/2 NUT 08319-31103 $ -
JC-19/3 BOLT M10x1.25x35 GB5787-86 $ -
JC-19/4 WASHER 8-140HV GB96-85 $ -
JC-19/5 BOLT M8x35 GB5787-86 $ -
JC-19/6 WASHER LOCK 6 GB859-87 6 $ -
JC-19/7 NUT M6 GB6170-86 $ -
JC-19/8 GASKET, EXHAUST PIPE 14810-C0300 $ 1.00
FIG. 20 FRAME

JC-20/1 BOLT T012-08022 $ -
JC-20/2 PLATE, MOUNT UPPER LH 41994-H1700 $ -
JC-20/3 PLATE, MOUNT UPPER RH 41993-H1700 $ -
JC-20/4 NUT 08319-31087 $ -
JC-20/5 BOLT T012-08023 $ -
JC-20/6 FRAME 41100-H1700 $ -
JC-20/7 NAME PLATE 68712-H1700 $ -
JC-20/8 COVER GB827-86 $ -
JC-20/9 BOLT 09103-C0303 $ -
JC-20/10 BOLT M8x40 GB5787-86 $ -
JC-20/11 WHEEL 41217-H1700 $ -
JC-20/12 SPACER T291-08006 $ -
JC-20/13 BOLT M6x12 GB5787-86 $ -
JC-20/14 PLATE, ORNAMENT 41215-H1700 $ -
JC-20/15 NUT 08319-31108 $ -
JC-20/16 PLATE, ENGINE MOUNT LOWER 41192-H1700 $ -
JC-20/17 BOLT 09103-H1700 $ -
JC-20/18 BOLT T012-08022 $ -
JC-20/19 BOLT T012-08021 $ -
JC-20/20 GUIDE, CABLE 41985-H1700 $ -
JC-20/21 BOLT T012-08020 $ -
FIG. 21 STAND

JC-21/1 BOLT 09111-10047 $ -
JC-21/2 STAND, PROP 42310-H1700 $ 18.15
JC-21/3 NUT 08319-21103 $ -
JC-21/4 SPRING 09443-H1700 $ -
FIG. 22 BRAKE, REAR

JC-22/1 PEDAL, BRAKE 43110-H1700

JC-22/2 BOLT 43132-H1700 $ -




Midwest Motor Vehicles Inc

608-223-5160
www.midwestmv.com

JC -JC 150Y - PARTS BY FIG. NO. - PRICING

FIGURE &

REFERENCE |PARTS SECONDARY RETAIL
FIG. / REF. # |DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER PRICE
JC-22/3 BOLT M6x35 GB5783-86 $ -
JC-22/4 NUT M6 GB6170-86 $ -
JC-22/5 SPRING 43131-H1700 $ -
JC-22/6 COTTER PIN 2x16 GB91-86 $ -
JC-22/7 COTTER PIN 3.2x20 GB91-86 $ -
JC-22/8 PIN 09200-06001 $ -
JC-22/9 ROD, BRAKE 43310-H1700 $ -
JC-22/10 SPRING 09440-09004 $ 310
JC-22/11 PIN 09209-11002 $ -
JC-22/12 NUT 43301-H1700 $ -
FIG. 23 FOOTREST

JC-23/1 PIN B8x40 GB882-86 $ -
JC-23/2 FOOTREST COMP, RH 43630-H1700 $ 7.10
JC-23/3 SPRING 43621-H1700 $ -
JC-23/4 WASHER 8-140HV GB97.1-85 $ -
JC-23/5 COTTER PIN 3.2x14 GB91-86 $ -
JC-23/6 FOOTREST, LH 43610-H1700 $ 710

FIG. 24 FUEL TANK

JC-24/1 SCREW 47113-H1700 $ -
JC-24/2 COVER, FUEL TANK RH 47100-H1700 $ 24.30
JC-24/3 HOSE, FUEL TANK 44210-H1700 $ -
JC-24/4 CAP SET, FUEL TANK 44200-H1700 $ -
JC-24/5 SPACER 45211-H1700 $ -
JC-24/6 SCREW M6x25 GB819-85 $ -
JC-24/7 SCREW M6x12 GB818-85 $ -
JC-24/8 SPACER T291-06001 $ -
JC-24/9 BAND 44601-H1700 $ -
JC-24/10 FUEL TANK ASSY. 44100-H1700 $ 75.87
JC-24/11 BOLT M6x35 GB5787-86 $ -
JC-24/12 BOLT M6x12 GB5787-86 $ -
JC-24/13 SUPPORTING, FRONT FUEL TANK 44541-H1700 $ -
JC-24/14 CUSHION 44542-H1700 $ -
JC-24/15 SPACER 44543-H1700 $ -
JC-24/16 CUSHION 44544-H1700 $ -
JC-24/17 WASHER 44365-H1700 $ -
JC-24/18 GASKET 44366-H1700 $ -
JC-24/19 CLIP 09401-09403 $ -
JC-24/20 HOSE, FUEL 09343-H1700 $ -
JC-24/21 FUEL COCK 44300-B0600 $ 15.20
JC-24/22 GASKET 09168-06010 $ -
JC-24/23 BOLT GB5786-86 $ -
JC-24/24 COVER, FUEL TANK LH 47200-H1700 $ 24.30




Midwest Motor Vehicles Inc

608-223-5160
www.midwestmv.com

JC -JC 150Y - PARTS BY FIG. NO. - PRICING

FIGURE &

REFERENCE |PARTS SECONDARY RETAIL
FIG. / REF. # |DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER PRICE
FIG. 25 FRAME COVER

JC-25/1 COVER, FRAME RH 47311-H1700 $ 2292
JC-25/2 SCREW 47113-H1700 $ -
JC-25/3 SPACER 47511-H1700 $ -
JC-25/4 CUSHION 09320-08018 $ -
JC-25/5 CUSHION 47110-C0300 $ -
JC-25/6 COVER, FRAME LH 47411-H1700 $ 2292
JC-25/7 BOLT M6x25 GB5787-86 $ -
FIG. 26 FRONT FENDER

JC-26/1 SCREW 47113-H1700 $ -
JC-26/2 NUMBER PLATE 51115-H1700 $ 18.19
JC-26/3 FENDER, FRONT 53111-H1700 $ 19.60
JC-26/4 WASHER 6-140HV GB96-85 $ -
JC-26/5 BOLT M6x16 GB5787-86 $ -
FIG.27 HANDLEBAR

JC-27/1 BOLT 01204-08357 $ -
JC-27/2 WASHER 8 GB859-86 $ -
JC-27/3 UPPER HANDLEBAR HOLDER 56211-29320 $ 6.00
JC-27/4 HANDLEBAR 56111-H1700 $ 22.40
FIG. 28 REAR FENDER

JC-28/1 SCREW 47113-H1700 $ -
JC-28/2 REAR FENDER UPPER 63121-H1700 $ 24.60
JC-28/3 BOLT M6x12 GB5787-86 $ -
JC-28/4 REAR FENDER LOWER 63110-H1700 $ 810
FIG. 29 SEAT

JC-29/1 SEAT ASSY. 45100-H1700 $ 44.60
JC-29/2 BOLT M6x25 GB5787-86 $ -
FIG. 30 FRONT FORK

JC-30/1 FRONT FORK ASSY. 51100-H1700 $ -
JC-30/2 FRONT FORK COMP LH 51120-H1700 $ 144.20
JC-30/3 FRONT FORK COMP RH 51130-H1700 $ 146.10
JC-30/4 OIL SEAL 52125-H1700 $ -
JC-30/5 SPRING 52126-H1700 $ -

FIG. 31 STEERING STEM

JC-31/1 CAP RUBBER 51641-H1700 $ -
JC-31/2 NUT, STEM 51630-C0300 $ 12.00
JC-31/3 HEAD, STEERING STEM 51311-H1700 $ 31.60
JC-31/4 BOLT M8x35 GB5787-86 $ -
JC-31/5 BRACKET 53116-H1700 $ -
JC-31/6 BOLT M6x16 GB5787-86 $ -
JC-31/7 CABLE 58400-H1700 $ 12.30
JC-31/8 UPPER RING NUT 51631-28000 $ -




Midwest Motor Vehicles Inc
608-223-5160
www.midwestmv.com

JC -JC 150Y - PARTS BY FIG. NO. - PRICING

FIGURE &

REFERENCE |PARTS SECONDARY RETAIL
FIG. / REF. # |DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER PRICE
JC-31/9 WASHER 51623-C0300 $ -
JC-31/10 BEARING 09265-25019 $ -
JC-31/11 SEAL, UPPER DUST 51643-49002 $ -
JC-31/12 STEM STEERING 51410-H1700 $ 52.00
JC-31/13 BOLT M10x1.25x35 GB5787-86 $ -
JC-31/14 BRACKET 51422-H1700 $ -
JC-31/15 BRACKET 51421-H1700 $ -
JC-31/16 BOLT M6x16 GB5787-86 $ -
FIG. 32 FRONT WHEEL

JC-32/1 ALXE, FRONT WHEEL 54711-H1700 $ -
JC-32/2 SPACER, RH 54113-H1700 $ 3.00
JC-32/3 GASKET, RH 55334-H1700 $ 230
JC-32/4 BEARING 80101 80101 GB/T27768-94 $ -
JC-32/5 SPACER 54112-H1700 $ 150
JC-32/6 PROTECTOE, INNER TUBE 55300-H1700 $ -
JC-32/7 TUBE ASSY, INNER 55200-H1700 $ -
JC-32/8 TIRE 55100-H1700 $ -
JC-32/9-1 INNER SPOKE 55321-H1700 $ -
JC-32/9-2 NUT 55326-22010 $ -
JC-32/10 HUB, FRONT WHEEL 54111-H1700 $ -
JC-32/11 RIM, FRONT WHEEL 55311-H1700 $ -
JC-32/12 DISC, FRONT BRAKE 59411-H1700 $ 39.00
JC-32/13 BOLT 59422-H1700 $ -
JC-32/14 GASKET, LH 55333-H1700 $ -
JC-32/15 SPACER, LH 54114-H1700 $ 3.05
JC-32/16 NUT LOCK 08319-31128 $ -
JC-32/17 FRONT WHEEL ASSY $ 150.00

FIG. 33 BRAKE SYSTEM

JC-33/1-1 ASSY., MASTER CYLINDER & CALIPER  |59000-H1700 $ 75.10
JC-33/1 CYLINDER ASSY, FRONT MASTER 59600-H1700 $ 37.68
JC-33/2 BOLT M6x22 GB5787-86 $ -
JC-33/3 BRACKET 59671-G4300 $ -
JC-33/4 BRAKE MASTER CYLINDER 59601-H1700 $ 45.80
JC-33/5 BOLT 59068-H1700 $ -
JC-33/6 NUT M6 GB6184-86 $ -
JC-33/7 BRAKE LEVER 57421-H1700 $ 8.28
JC-33/8 COVER CLUTCH LEVER 59607-H1700 $ -
JC-33/9 GASKET T251-10003 $ -
JC-33/10 BRAKE HOSE 59480-H1700 $ -
JC-33/11 BRAKE PAD/ SET 59371-H1700 $ 1452
JC-33/12 BRAKE HOSE HOLDER RH 51423-H1700 $ -
JC-33/13 BRAKE HOSE HOLDER LH 51424-H1700 $ -




Midwest Motor Vehicles Inc
608-223-5160
www.midwestmv.com

JC -JC 150Y - PARTS BY FIG. NO. - PRICING

FIGURE &

REFERENCE |PARTS SECONDARY RETAIL
FIG. / REF. # |DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER PRICE
JC-33/14 BOLT M6x20 GB5787-86 $ -
JC-33/15 UNION BOLT T022-10001 $ -
JC-33/16 BRAKE CALIPER SUPPORT BOLT 59421-H1700 $ -
JC-33/17 CALIPER ASSY, FRONT 59300-H1700 $ 46.70
FIG. 34 SWINGARM

JC-34/1 DRIVE CHAIN GUARD 61310-H1700 $ -
JC-34/2 BOLT 09111-06066 $ -
JC-34/3 SWING ARM 61100-H1700 $ 9211
JC-34/4 BOLT T012-12001 $ -
JC-34/5 DUST COVER 61212-H1700 $ -
JC-34/6 SPACER 61251-H1700 $ -
JC-34/7 NUT 08319-31123 $ -
JC-34/8 BOLT M6x16 GB9074.11-88 $ -
JC-34/9 DRIVE CHAIN SUPPORT 61510-H1700 $ -
JC-34/10 BOLT 09116-06042 $ -
JC-34/11 SPACER T291-06002 $ -
JC-34/12 DRIVE CHAIN GUIDE 61273-H1700 $ 18.00
JC-34/13 BUSHING 61241-H1700 $ 8.00
JC-34/14 BOLT M6x12 GB5787-86 $ -
JC-34/15 SPACER T291-06001 $ -
JC-34/16 DRIVE CHAIN TENSIONER 61275-H1700 $ -
JC-34/17 NUT 083319-31103 $ -
JC-34/18 NUT 08319-31128 $ -
JC-34/19 BOLT T012-10009 $ -
JC-34/20 PIVOT SHAFT 61211-H1700 $ -
FIG. 35 CONNECTING ARM

JC-35/1 CUSHION 62131-H1700 $ -
JC-35/2 DUST COVER 61289-H1700 $ -
JC-35/3 SPACER 61267-H1700 $ -
JC-35/4 RELAY ARM 61260-H1700 $ -
JC-35/5 COLLAR T291-10020 $ -
JC-35/6 SPACER 3 61265-H1700 $ -
JC-35/7 DUST COVER 61288-H1700 $ -
JC-35/8 SPACER 61263-H1700 $ -
JC-35/9 BUSHING T291-12020 $ -
JC-35/10 DUST COVER 61287-H1700 $ -
JC-35/11 SPACER 61274-H1700 $ -
JC-35/12 CONNECTING ARM 61270-H1700 $ -
JC-35/13 COLLAR T291-10021 $ -

FIG. 36 ABSORBER

JC-36/1

ABSORBER COMP.

62100-H1700

JC-36/2

BUSHING

62102-H1700

& |H




Midwest Motor Vehicles Inc

608-223-5160

www.midwestmv.com

JC -JC 150Y - PARTS BY FIG. NO. - PRICING

FIGURE &

REFERENCE |PARTS SECONDARY RETAIL
FIG. / REF. # |DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER PRICE
JC-36/3 SPRING, ABSORBER 62104-H1700 $ -
JC-36/4 BOLT T012-10008 $ -
JC-36/5 BOLT 62101-H1700 $ -
JC-36/6 NUT 08319-31123 $ -
JC-36/7 NUT 08319-31103 $ -

FIG. 37 REAR WHEEL

JC-37/1 AXLE, REAR WHEEL 64711-H1700 $ -
JC-37/2 ADJUSTER, LH 61412-H1700 $ -
JC-37/3 SPACER 64712-H1700 $ -
JC-37/4 DUST SEAL 210213 $ -
JC-37/5 CHAIN 08MB-126 GB/T14212-93 $ 26.10
JC-37/6 BOLT M10x1.25x25-10.9 GB5787-86 $ -
JC-37/7 SPROCKET 64511-H1700 $ -
JC-37/8 BEARING 6302 6302 GB/T276-1994 $ -
JC-37/9 SPACER 64118-H1700 $ -
JC-37/10 SPACER 65333-H1700 $ -
JC-37/11 TIRE 65100-H1700 $ -
JC-37/12 RIM, REAR WHEEL 65311-H1700 $ -
JC-37/13 HUB, REAR WHEEL 64110-H1700 $ -
JC-37/14-1 INNER SPOKE 65321-H1700 $ 1.00
JC-37/14-2 OUTER SPOKE 65322-H1700 $ 1.00
JC-37/14-3 NUT 55326-03010 $ 1.00
JC-37/15 PROTECTOE, INNER TUBE 65300-H1700 $ -
JC-37/16 TUBE ASSY, INNER 65200-H1700 $ -
JC-37/17 SPRING 09443-07001 $ -
JC-37/18 SHOE BRAKE 54410-35030 $ 14.00
JC-37/19 SHAFT, BRAKE CAM 54441-29304 $ -
JC-37/20 PANEL, FRONT HUB 64210-H1700 $ -
JC-37/21 NUT M6 GB6170-86 $ -
JC-37/22 NUT M6 GB5782-86 $ -
JC-37/23 LEVER, BRAKE CAM 64451-48000 $ -
JC-37/24 ADJUSTER, RH 61411-H1700 $ -
JC-37/25 NUT, LOCK 08319-31128

FIG. 38 PLATE, ENGINE LOWER

JC-38/1 SPACER 41984-H1700 $ -
JC-38/2 CUSHION 41983-H1700 $ -
JC-38/3 PLATE, ENGINE LOWER 41981-H1700 $ 23.00
JC-38/4 WASHER 8-140HV GB96-85 $ -
JC-38/5 BOLT M8x25 GB5787-86 $ -
JC-OWNERS NOWNERS MANUAL-JY150Y BOOK $ 10.00
JC-PARTS BO(PARTS BOOK- JC150Y BOOK $ 10.00




